
BOYS 173.0 RESULTS

Boys 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 168.6 280.0 10

2 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 168.0 240.0 8

3 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln High School 167.0 215.0 6

4 Austin Miller Tescott High School 169.6 200.0 4

5 James Dickerman Tescott High School 165.4 175.0 2

6 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 172.4 175.0 1

7 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 167.8 170.0 0

8 Kaven  Jones Lincoln High School 170.0 150.0 0

Boys 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln High School 167.0 390.0 10

2 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 168.6 370.0 8

3 James Dickerman Tescott High School 165.4 310.0 6

4 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 168.0 300.0 4

5 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 172.4 265.0 2

6 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 167.8 245.0 1

7 Austin Miller Tescott High School 169.6 245.0 0

8 Kaven  Jones Lincoln High School 170.0 185.0 0

Boys 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 168.6 265.0 10

2 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln High School 167.0 220.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 James Dickerman Tescott High School 165.4 205.0 6

4 Austin Miller Tescott High School 169.6 190.0 4

5 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 168.0 180.0 2

6 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 167.8 175.0 1

7 Kaven  Jones Lincoln High School 170.0 150.0 0

8 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 172.4 0 0

Boys 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ian Kresin Lakeside High School 168.6 915.0 10

2 Caleb Dotterer Lincoln High School 167.0 825.0 8

3 JJ Brandon Thunder Ridge High School 168.0 720.0 6

4 James Dickerman Tescott High School 165.4 690.0 4

5 Austin Miller Tescott High School 169.6 635.0 2

6 Xavier  Miller Lincoln High School 167.8 590.0 1

7 Kaven  Jones Lincoln High School 170.0 485.0 0

8 Cai Labertew Sylvan-Lucas Unified 172.4 440.0 0


